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FREE HOUSE

KIDS MENU

STARTERS

GARLIC BREAD

HUMMUS | CARROT & CUCUMBER STICKS
CRISPY CALAMARI | MAYQ

HALLOUMI MATCHSTICKS | KETCHUP

MAINS ALL cOME WITH BEANS - OR - PEAS

FISH FINGERS | SKINNY FRIES

RIGATONI - OR - SPAGHETTI PASTA
CREAMY SAUGE - OR - TOMATO SAUCE (PB)

HAM, EGG & CHIPS

CHICKEN NUGGETS [ SKINNY FRIES

BURGER OR CHEESEBURGER | SKINNY FRIES
MEATBALLS & SPAGHETTI [ TOMATO SAUCGE

GRILLED BUTCHERS SAUSAGE | FRIES - OR - MASH
° VEGETARIAN SAUSAGES ALSO AVAILABLE (V)

FISH & CHIPS [ SKINNY FRIES

DESSERTS

ICE CREAM | 1 SCOOP WITH A FLAKE
STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING
CHOGOLATE BROWNIE

£3.50
€4
€4
£4.50

£6.50
£6.50

€7
€7
£8
£8.50
£8.50

£9

£3

€4
€4

PB

DF

DF

DF

PB

GF

IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGEN QUERIES, PLEASE SPEAK TO ONE OF THE TEAM.



